ACADEMIC HISTORY

1975 -1977

1978 — 1980
1980 — 1982

Diploma of Fine Arts in Painting

University of Canterbury, New Zealand

Paper restoration at the National Archives, Wellington, NZ
Lived in Italy

SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2023:
2021
2015
2011
2007
2004
2001
2000
1998
1997
1996
1993
1992
1992
1991
1990
1989
1986
1985
1984

Into Light — ARTIS Gallery, Auckland (Bronwynne Cornish -‘Cloud Cuckoo Land’)
Ex Animo, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland (with Bronwynne Cornish)
A New Studio, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland

New Paintings, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland

Recent Work, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland

Recent Painting, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland

Innuendo, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland

Milford Galleries, Dunedin

ARTIS Gallery, Auckland

Grove Mill Winery, Marlborough

Brooker Gallery, Wellington

Brooker Gallery, Wellington

Brooker Gallery, Wellington

Gregory Flint Gallery, Auckland

Gregory Flint Gallery, Auckland

Gallery 5, Auckland

Gallery 5, Auckland

Bowen Galleries, Wellington

Artis Gallery, Auckland

Bowen Galleries, Wellington

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2022
2020
2017
2013

2012
2002
2000

1999

1998

1997
1997

ARTIST Gallery, Aoteroa Art Fair, Auckland.

ARTIS Gallery, Virtual Auckland Art Fair,

ARTIS Gallery, Three Part Harmony, Bridget Bidwill, JS Parker & Bronwynne Cornish
ARTIS Gallery - Modernist Motifs curated by Richard Wolfe

ARTIS Stand at Auckland Art Fair

ARTIS Gallery - Naturally Urbane with Anah Dunsheath & Bruce Hunt.
Bridget Bidwill & Susannah Bridges, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland

A View of Marlborough, Millennium Art Gallery Marlborough

Recent Works, COCA, Christchurch

Festival Exhibition, Marlborough Arts Society

Stone to Fire’, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland

4 Artists, Grove Mill Winery, Marlborough

Small Works, Anna Bibby Gallery, Auckland

A Fertile Area, Page 90, Art Space, Porirua



SELECTED COLLECTIONS

The National Bank, Auckland & Wellington
Telecom New Zealand Ltd, Wellington

Victoria University, Wellington

Chapman Tripp, Auckland

James Wallace Charitable Arts Trust, Auckland
Waikato Polytech, Hamilton



