## ACADEMIC HISTORY

1975 – 1977	Diploma of Fine Arts in Painting
	University of Canterbury, New Zealand
1978 – 1980	Paper restoration at the National Archives, Wellington, NZ
1980 – 1982	Lived in Italy

## **SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS**

2023:	Into Light – ARTIS Gallery, Auckland (Bronwynne Cornish -'Cloud Cuckoo Land')
2021	Ex Animo, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland (with Bronwynne Cornish)
2015	A New Studio, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland
2011	New Paintings, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland
2007	Recent Work, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland
2004	Recent Painting, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland
2001	Innuendo, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland
2000	Milford Galleries, Dunedin
1998	ARTIS Gallery, Auckland
1997	Grove Mill Winery, Marlborough
1996	Brooker Gallery, Wellington
1993	Brooker Gallery, Wellington
1992	Brooker Gallery, Wellington
1992	Gregory Flint Gallery, Auckland
1991	Gregory Flint Gallery, Auckland
1990	Gallery 5, Auckland
1989	Gallery 5, Auckland
1986	Bowen Galleries, Wellington
1985	Artis Gallery, Auckland
1984	Bowen Galleries, Wellington

## **SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS**

2022	ARTIST Gallery, Aoteroa Art Fair, Auckland.
2020	ARTIS Gallery, Virtual Auckland Art Fair,
2017	ARTIS Gallery, Three Part Harmony, Bridget Bidwill, JS Parker & Bronwynne Cornish
2013	ARTIS Gallery - Modernist Motifs curated by Richard Wolfe
	ARTIS Stand at Auckland Art Fair
2012	ARTIS Gallery - Naturally Urbane with Anah Dunsheath & Bruce Hunt.
2002	Bridget Bidwill & Susannah Bridges, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland
2000	A View of Marlborough, Millennium Art Gallery Marlborough
	Recent Works, COCA, Christchurch
1999	Festival Exhibition, Marlborough Arts Society
	Stone to Fire', ARTIS Gallery, Auckland
1998	4 Artists, Grove Mill Winery, Marlborough
1997	Small Works, Anna Bibby Gallery, Auckland
1997	A Fertile Area, Page 90, Art Space, Porirua

## **SELECTED COLLECTIONS**

The National Bank, Auckland & Wellington Telecom New Zealand Ltd, Wellington Victoria University, Wellington Chapman Tripp, Auckland James Wallace Charitable Arts Trust, Auckland Waikato Polytech, Hamilton